Placering
Herrrar

Torsdangspimpeln 22 04 18

Namn

1 Stefan Olsson

2 Benny Jansson

3 Johnny Kildalen

4 Jim Bekken

5 David Wallin

6 Jorgen Hagg

7 Remi Andre

8 Thomas Jansson

9 Arvid Einarsson
10 Anders Andersson
11 Borre Omang
12 Niklas Strengelsrud
13 Peter Forsberg
14 Sondre Eikbraten
15 Joacim Reuterhall
16 Henric Hagg
17 Orjan Hafstad
18 Hakan Halvarsson
19 Timo Hakulinen
20 Lars-Olov Tjader
21 Fredrik Alvim
22 Patrik Johansson
23 Erik Albrechtsen
24 Jonas Back
25 Daniel Gunnarsson
26 Kenneth Einars
27 Dick Berg
28 Karl-Johan Burstrom
29 Tommy Strengelsrud
30 Tommy Keijser
31 Lars Jonsson
32 Torbjorn Asph
33 Magnus Jonsson
34 Stefan Holmudd
35 Lennart Lund
36 Erik Karlsson
37 Martin Winberg
38 Glenn Juthe Svensson
39 Jan Lindberg
40 Andreas Wolfenstein
41 Rickard Lindstrom
42 Mats Backman
43 Marten Wall
44 Anders Paschen

Klubb

Silverfiskarna
WSFK

Odal SFK

SFK Raufjéringen

SFK Pimpel Sor
Norrtalje
Sundsjofiskarna
Firren
Tunabygdens SFK
SFK Acerina
Y-kroken

SFK Raufjéringen
Gimo FFF

Gimo FFF
Brunflofiskarna
Bergsfiskarna

SFK Acerina

Forserums SFK
Forserums SFK

WSFK

SFK Stromslandan
Y-kroken

SFK Raufjéringen
Malardalens TF
Norrtalje

AFK Flugan
Bergsfiskarna

FK Forellen
Triana

Firren

CFC

Forserums SFK
PK Nordic

Brunflofiskarna
PK Nordic
Enskede SFK

Vikt

9.799
9.092
8.599
7.414
6.756
6.738
6.002
5.948
5.940
5.864
5.863
5.770
5.102
4.849
4.596
4.569
4.548
4.120
4.044
3.953
3.938
3.851
3.838
3.620
3.123
3.083
3.048
3.044
3.025
2.926
2.917
2.865
2.751
2.707
2.472
2.370
2.365
2.330
2.324
2.293
2.223
2.110
2.086
2.065



45 Pontus Olovsson
46 Dennis Carlsson

47 Martin Gunnarsson
48 Micke Rehnberg
49 Mikael Dahlin

50 Jonas Elfstrand

51 Risto Monthan

52 Erik Hogberg

53 Mats Olsson

54 Christer Malmgren
55 Andreas Andersson
56 Lars-Erik Halvarsson

Herrveteraner

1 Janne Johansson
2 Peo Nilsson
3 Wille Lambertz
4 Allan Gunnarsson
5 Anders Bergman
6 Hakan Dahlstrom
7 Hans Magnusson
8 Kjell Lindstrom
9 Karl-Johan Nilsson
10 Stefan Dellert
11 Tore Helmersson
12 Kurt Gullbrandsson
13 Dan Eriksson
14 Lennart Jonsson
15 Janne Lundgren
16 Mats Akesson
17 Tommy Gunnarsson
18 Christer Hagstrom
19 Leif Wolfenstein
20 Jan-Ake Engberg
21 Sven-Ake Carlsson
22 Ove Jonsson
23 Sigge Stridh
24 Arne Karlsson
25 Hans Werner
26 Jorgen Bertilsson
27 Pelle Ernsth
28 Ake Ogren
29 Silve Stridh
30 Rolf Emanuelsson
31 Lasse Sundberg
32 Roger Karlsson

AFK Flugan

NGF
Sundsjofiskarna
WSFK

Norrtalje
Staket
Karlskoga AFK
Norrtalje

Overturingen

SFK Storfiskarna
Bergsfiskarna
Norrtalje
Sundsjofiskarna
CFC
Stangadalen
Sundsjofiskarna
Brunflofiskarna
Borlange
Norrtélje

AFK Flugan
Bergsfiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Y-kroken
Stangadalen
Sundsjofiskarna

Sundsjofiskarna
WSFK

Knallen

AFK Flugan
Gullringens SFK
Fransta

Firren

Knallen
Forserums SFK
Skelleftea
Gullringens SFK
Stangadalen
Norrtalje
Ulriksforsarna

1.954
1.943
1.943
1.889
1.569
1.560
1.400
1.251
1.206
584
242
90

8.575
6.830
5.683
5.265
5.028
4.761
4471
4.439
4.174
4.125
4.117
4.019
3.991
3.911
3.561
3.499
3.364
3.332
3.317
3.155
2.975
2.817
2.742
2.697
2.641
2.580
2.539
2.398
2.393
2.269
2.138
2.121



Damer

33 Tommy Elgh

34 Urban Edgren

35 Roger Hofling

36 Kalle Karlsson

37 Lasse Allerstam
38 Mats Arnoldsson
39 Anders Johansson
40 Bengt Ohrling

41 Jan Akerlind

42 Pekka korhonen
43 Ulf-Ake Andersson
44 Leif Carlsson

45 Goran Ljung

46 Kent Eriksson

1 Tonje Hauger

2 Gunilla Wallin

3 Maria Bergman

4 Marie Magnusson

5 Lena Svemark

6 Anne Persson

7 Mia Karlsson

8 Kjersti Solli

9 Marlene Rehnvall
10 Birgit Kildalen
11 Monika Johansson
12 Malin Zakrisson
13 Martina Nordqvist

Damveteraner

1 Gunbritt Magnusson
2 Birgitta Gustavsson
3 Karin Hofling
4 Maggan Stridh
5 Sanna Karlsson
6 Lena Stridh
7 Ellen Jonsson
8 Gunilla Ogren
9 Ingegerd Lundgren
10 Annika Skoog
11 Kicki Torstensson
12 Ingrid Gunnarsson
13 Ulrike Pesch Andersson

Gimo FFF
Timra IK
Y-kroken

Kalix
Sundsjofiskarna
Stakets SF
Stangadalen
Obacka

Bergsfiskarna
Gallo
Tandsbyn

Sundsjofiskarna

Triana
CFC

Bergsfiskarna
Y-kroken
Fréson

SFK Raufjéringen

Sundsjofiskarna
Odal SFK
Fréson

Faker

Gallo

Sundsjofiskarna

Y-kroken
Gullringens SFK
Ulriksfors
Gullringens SFK
Sundsjofiskarna
Skelleftea
Y-kroken
Uppsala
Stakets SF
Sundsjofiskarna
Gallo

1.627
1.576
1.546
1.310
1.244
1.237
1.120
1.112
1.037
839

368

256

3.441
3.020
3.014
2.999
2.902
2.655
2.573
1.938
1.208
1.041
645

455

216

3.769
2.838
2.555
2.420
2.103
2.010
1.775
1.764
985
914
892
734
620



Junior

14 Eva Morlin

1 Max Jonsson

2 Dewin Andersson Nordqvist
3 Aleah Andersson N

4 Zeth Allan Andersson N

Tunabygdens SFK

Firren
Gallo
Gallo
Gallo

607

990
113



